Santai Science Inc. - 20 Years of Chromatography Excellence						             Product Data Sheet
Key Features
Product Overview
The SepaBean™ machine L is an advanced system
designed for large-scale purification with a high flow
rate of up to 1,000 mL/min, providing effortless
scalability and user-friendly operation. It allows
seamless transitions from lab-scale experiments to

Simplify your purification, maximize your efficiency!
 Product Data Sheet 						           Santai Science Inc. - 20 Years of Chromatography Excellence
Ordering Information
Item Number Description
SepaBean™ machine L 1000LP
SPBL01501000-0 With fixed wavelength (254 nm)
DAD UV detector
SPBL01501000-1 With 200 - 400 nm DAD UV detector
SPBL01501000-2 With 200 - 800 nm DAD UV/Vis detector
SepaBean™ machine L 1000MP
SPBL14501000-0 With fixed wavelength (254 nm)
DAD UV detector
SPBL14501000-1 With 200 - 400 nm DAD UV detector
SPBL14501000-2 With 200 - 800 nm DAD UV/Vis detector
Item Number Description
Optional Accessories
MCH-VL1-0035
Manual column holder suitable for